
 

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 50 
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR 

  
 

August  
Teacher Institute Day – No Student Attendance      Monday, August 20, 2018 

 Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance      Tuesday, August 21, 2018 
 First Full Day Student Attendance Grades 1-8       Wednesday, August 22, 2018 
 First Day for EC/WELE and Kindergarten      Thursday, August 23, 2018 
 September 

Labor Day – No School         Monday, September 3, 2018 
 SIP Day–Early Release MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10    Friday, September 14, 2018 
 October 
 Teacher Institute Day – No Student Attendance       Friday, October 5, 2018 
 Columbus Day – No School        Monday, October 8, 2018 

November 
 SIP Day–Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Friday, November 2, 2018 
 Conferences–Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Monday, November 19, 2018 

Conferences–Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Tuesday, November 20, 2018 
 Not in Attendance         Wed., November 21, 2018 

Thanksgiving - No School        Thursday, November 22, 2018 
 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School       Friday, November 23, 2018 

December 
SIP Day – Early Release  MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Friday, December 7, 2018 
Early Dismissal   MS 12:55, INT 1:30, ELEM 2:10, PRI 2:10      Thursday, December 20, 2018 
Winter Break           Friday, Dec. 21-Friday, Jan 4 

 January 
Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance      Monday, January 7, 2019 
First Day After Winter Break        Tuesday, January 8, 2019 
M. L. King Day - No School        Monday, January 21, 2019 
February 
SIP Day–Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Friday, February 15, 2019 

 Presidents’ Day - No School        Monday, February 18, 2019 
March 
SIP Day – Early Release  MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Friday, March 8, 2019 
Conferences-Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
Conferences-Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10   Thursday, March 21, 2019 
Not in Attendance         Friday, March 22, 2019  
Spring Break – No School        Mon. March 25–Fri. March 29  
April 
SIP Day – Early Release  MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Friday, April 12, 2019 
Not in Attendance – School Closed       Friday, April 19, 2019 
May 
SIP Day–Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Friday, May 3, 2019 

 Memorial Day - No School        Monday, May 27, 2019 
June 
SIP Day–Early Release   MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Monday, June 3, 2019 
Half Day In-service–Early Release  MS 10:40, INT 11:15, ELE/ELW 12:00, PRI 12:10  Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
Last Day of Student Attendance         Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
 (assuming all emergency days are used)  

 
Possible Last Day of School (Dependent on the need for emergency days) 
June 4, 2019    If 0 emergency days are needed 
June 5, 2019    If 1 emergency day is needed 
June 6, 2019    If 2 emergency days are needed 
June 7, 2019    If 3 emergency days are needed 
June 10, 2019    If 4 emergency days are needed  
June 11, 2019    If 5 emergency days are needed 

Approved by the Board of Education February 22, 2018  


